INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.
ISIN: CA45790B1040  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/30 22:00:00

Price
8.03 CAD

Difference

(2] 0.50% (0.04)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA45790B1040

INE

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Utilities

Stock

1,120 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.84 CAD (500)
8.10 CAD (100)
7.86 CAD
8.055 CAD
7.82 CAD

7.99 CAD
7.989319 CAD
418,747
3,345,503.28
1,932

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline
2024/04/29 =

2024/04/26 g

2024/04/26 =

2024/04/15 ]

2024/04/03 g

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45790B1040&ID_NOTATION=20635398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21807d7123b9cff8a6472128f1ef55521f2d583fda3d4b1b63e94e286f7e62b0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c35912259dd980eb8&time=1714648725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02dea1b68f15e010bb4d8f1306a7588351115ae163718048cedafae829561281&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79bd99486f6d4286c&time=1714648725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f30efe01cacb2f3c7df25ff17efcc69490cfacf4001d2f9dc3ba69cae3abd54b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a95f130a8499b4e5&time=1714648725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b40568db3825e402b87ada2760bede79f981433df849c0ad481e5c94a0acac01&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c0f470f58b332b9f&time=1714648725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6008348f75c47a2b2e561e5949ca6a1376b488a8e0a4d198d84e9c3f000d0637&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=420950cb5e8f9fcd5&time=1714648725&tool=RSC

INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/04/30 22:00:00

Price
8.03 CAD

Difference (] 0.50% (0.04)

General attributes

ISIN CA45790B1040
Symbol INE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,120 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.84 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 8.10 CAD (100)
Open 7.86 CAD
High 8.055 CAD
Low 7.82 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.99 CAD
VWAP 7.989319 CAD
Volume (pcs) 418,747
Trading volume 3,345,503.28
Number of trades 1,932
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.44% -42.23% -61.76%
Perf (abs.) -0.74 -5.87 -12.97
Beta 2.02 1.54 0.79
Volatility 40.05  36.46 30.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
8.02 CAD (517,256
8.03 CAD (563,960
8.48 CAD (807,570
10.50 CAD (585,184
9.54 CAD (2024/01/15
7.05 CAD (2024/02/20
14.40 CAD (2023/06/07
7.05 CAD (2024/02/20

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) )
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 5.46 EUR 0.00 1
30
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 8.03 CAD 3.35 1,932
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:54 5.426 EUR 0.00 12
30
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:55 5.402 EUR 0.00 8
30
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:30 5.66 USD 0.27 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20635398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26905690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20763689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24257862

INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

30
2024/04/ 19:30 5.378 EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 08:08 5.41 EUR 0.00
30

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24257862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20596571

INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

INNERGEX

Contact Details
INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

East Tower, Suite 1255, St. Charles Street
West 1111 J4K 5G4 Longueuil, QC

Telefon: +1 450 928 2550
Fax: +1 450 928 2544
E-mail: info@innergex.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michel Letellier Chairman of Managing

Board

Alexandra Member of Executive

Boislard-Pépin Committee

Colleen Giroux- Member of Executive

Schmidt Committee

Jay Sutton Member of Executive
Committee

Jean Trudel Member of Executive
Committee

Jean-Frangois Member of Executive

Neault Committee

Matt Kennedy Member of Executive
Committee

Niko Nikolaidis Member of Executive
Committee

Pascale Tremblay Member of Executive
Committee

Renaud de Batz  Member of Executive
Committee

Robert Member of Executive

Guillemette Committee

Yves Baribeault Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Daniel Chairman of Supervisory

Lafrance Board

Louis Veci Member of Supervisory
Board

Marc-André Member of Supervisory

Aubé Board

Monique Member of Supervisory

Mercier Board

Nathalie Member of Supervisory

Francisci Board

Ouma Member of Supervisory

Sananikone Board

Pierre Brodeur Member of Supervisory
Board

Radha Curpen Member of Supervisory
Board

Richard Member of Supervisory

Gagnon Board
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mailto:info@innergex.com
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